It is Monday, September 29. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, September 30. &
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, October O1. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Thursday, October 02. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, October 03. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, October 04. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Sunday, October 05. &

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Monday, October 0O6. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Tuesday, October 07. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, October 08. "

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Thursday, October 09. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, October 10. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, October 11. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, October 12. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, October 13. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, October 14. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, October 15. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, October 16. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, October 17. i

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Saturday, October 18. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, October 19. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, October 20. &

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Tuesday, October 21. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, October 22.  s"

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Thursday, October 23. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, October 24. i

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Saturday, October 25. &

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Sunday, October 26. &

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Monday, October 27. &

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Tuesday, October 28. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, October 29. "

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Thursday, October 30. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, October 31. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, November O1. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, November 02. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, November 03. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, November 04. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, November 05. g*
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, November 06. 8"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, November 07. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, November 08.  s"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, November 09. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, November 10. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, November T1. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, November 12. s"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, November 13. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, November 14. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, November 15. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, November 16. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, November 17. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, November 18. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, November 19. s
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, November 20. "
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, November 21. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, November 22. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, November 23. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, November 24. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, November 25. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, November 26. g™
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, November 27. &
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, November 28. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, November 29. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, November 30. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, December O1. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, December 02. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, December 03. g"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, December 04.  s"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, December 05. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, December 06. 8"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, December 07. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, December 08. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, December 09. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, December 10. s"%
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, December 11. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, December 12. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, December 13. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, December 14. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, December 15. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, December 16. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, December17. 8"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, December 18. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, December 19. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, December 20. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, December 21. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, December 22. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, December 23. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, December 24. g™
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, December 25.  s"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, December 26. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, December 27. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, December 28. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, December 29. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, December 30. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, December 31. g™
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, January O1. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, January 02. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Saturday, January 03. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, January 04. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, January O5. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fedahasons




It is Tuesday, January 06. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, January 07. &%
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, January 08. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, January 09. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Saturday, January 10. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, January 11. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, January 12. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fedahasons




It is Tuesday, January 13. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, January 14. &%
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, January 15. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, January 16. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Saturday, January 17. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, January 18. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, January 19. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fedahasons




It is Tuesday, January 20. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, January 21. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, January 22. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, January 23. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Saturday, January 24. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, January 25. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, January 26. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fedahasons




It is Tuesday, January 27. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, January 28. &%
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, January 29. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Friday, January 30. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Saturday, January 31. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, February O1. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Monday, February 02. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, February 03. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, February O4. 8%
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. R asons




It is Thursday, February O5. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Foahasons




It is Friday, February 06. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, February 07. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fdahasons




It is Sunday, February 08. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Monday, February 09. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, February 10. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, February 1.  s™
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. R asons




It is Thursday, February 12. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Foahasons




It is Friday, February 13. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, February 14. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fdahasons




It is Sunday, February 15. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Monday, February 16. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, February 17. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, February 18. 8"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. R asons




It is Thursday, February 19. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Foahasons




It is Friday, February 20. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, February 21. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fdahasons




It is Sunday, February 22. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Monday, February 23. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, February 24. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, February 25. 8"
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. R asons




It is Thursday, February 26. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Foahasons




It is Friday, February 27. o
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, February 28. R
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fdahasons




It is Sunday, March O1. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, March 02. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Tuesday, March 03. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, March 04. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Thursday, March 05. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, March 06. i

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Saturday, March 07. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Sunday, March 08. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, March 09. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Tuesday, March 10. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, March 11. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Thursday, March 12. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, March 13. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, March 14. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, March 15. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, March 16. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, March 17. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, March 18. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Thursday, March 19. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, March 20. i

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Saturday, March 21. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Sunday, March 22. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Monday, March 23. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Tuesday, March 24. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, March 25. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Thursday, March 26. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Friday, March 27. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Saturday, March 28. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Sunday, March 29. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, March 30. 8

Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ' E?gglmasons




It is Tuesday, March 31. 8
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Wednesday, April O1. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Thursday, April 02. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fodahasons




It is Friday, April 03. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fodahasons




It is Saturday, April O4. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fodahasons




It is Sunday, April O5. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Monday, April 06. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ R asons




It is Tuesday, April 07. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " Fodahasons




It is Wednesday, April 08. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




It is Thursday, April 09. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fodahasons




It is Friday, April 10. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fodahasons




It is Saturday, April 11. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. ™ Fodahasons




It is Sunday, April 12. i
Hello Enjoy your texture modified meal. " R asons




